
Pl. Förare Klubb Final

1 Per Gustafsson Uppsala BKC 273,51

2 Stefan Mattsson RRTU 273,42

3 Gunnar Ståhl Västerås BRC 265,57

4 Krister Carlsson Nässjö MC 261,56

5 Olle Lundström Sirocco RC Malmö 258,52

6 Bjarne Lilliendahl Stockholms TA 170,26

7 Per Forsgren Bureå

8 Birger Elfström Sirocco RC Malmö

9 Jan Casell Nässjö MC

10 Ken Johansson Katrineholms MRC

11 Anders Ågren Skellefteå MRC

12 Björn-Åke Johansson Katrineholms MRC

13 Bill Lundström Sirocco RC Malmö

14 Dan Wallgren Botkyrka MHF

15 Jan Forsgren Bureå MRC

16 Tom Lindström Sala SRQ

17 Anders Kåberg LISA Linköping

18 Christer Nilsson Önneköp MRK

19 Lars-Göran Hallgren Sirocco RC Malmö

20 Håkan Börjesson RRTU

21 Björn Nilsson LISA Linköping

22 Thomas Hansson Landskrona SRA

23 Morgan Carlsson RRTU

24 Michael Book Hyland Slotracing

25 Jan Andersson Önneköp MRK

26 Peter Wänseth RRTU

27 Christer Magnusson Botkyrka MHF

28 Mats Johansson LISA Linköping

29 Tommy Sterneling LISA Linköping

SM deltävling 2  1971
22-23 maj i Norberg

Klass 1: Sportvagnar



Pl. Förare Klubb Final

1 Stefan Mattsson RRTU 256,26

2 Gunnar Ståhl Västerås BRC 241,71

3 Peter Wänseth RRTU 239,72

4 Krister Carlsson Nässjö MC 236,95

5 Tom Lindström Sala SRQ 231,60

6 Birger Elfström Sirocco RC Malmö 226,36

7 Per Gustafsson Uppsala BKC

8 Peter Börjesson Hunnestad MRC

9 Håkan Börjesson RRTU

10 Olle Lundström Sirocco RC Malmö

11 Lars-Göran Hallgren Sirocco RC Malmö

12 Jan Casell Nässjö MC

Pl. Förare Klubb Final

1 Lars-Göran Hallgren Sirocco RC Malmö 235,41

2 Per Gustafsson Uppsala BKC 222,75

3 Mats Johansson LISA Linköping 221,11

4 Dan Wallgren Botkyrka MHF 218,54

5 Jan Forsgren Bureå MRC 215,15

6 Anders Ågren Skellefteå MRC 205,26

7 Gunnar Ståhl Västerås BRC

8 Tom Lindström Sala SRQ

9 Christer Karlsson Nässjö MC

10 Jan Casell Nässjö MC

11 Björn Nilsson LISA Linköping

12 Anders Kåberg LISA Linköping

13 Tommy Sterneling LISA Linköping

Klass 3: Standardvagnar

Klass 2: Formelvagnar
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